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7 Scarva Road BANBRIDGE, Banbridge, BT32 3AR
Scott Pyper or Gary Andrews: 028 4062 5522 | Scott Pyper: 07835588139 | Gary Andrews: 07915245652

Renault Master LL35dCi 125 Low Roof Chassis
Cab Euro 4 | Mar 2013

ELECTRIC TAIL LIFT - WILL COME WITH A FULL YEARS PSV

Will come with a full years PSV.

Long wheel-base, 3 seats ABS - Anti Lock Brakes, Airbags -
Driver, Bulkhead - Full Steel with Glazing, Door Mirrors -
Electrically Adjustable - Manual Folding and Heated, Electric
Windows - Front, Power Assisted Steering, Remote Central
Locking, Roller Shutter.

Delivery to your door UK & Ireland wide for £300. ALL our cars
are HPi Checked with printouts available. Indoor viewing with
good light. To find out more about us, please visit our website.
Customers from Southern Ireland and UK Mainland are welcome
and handled with the same professionalism. Euro accepted and
VRT rates calculated immediately.

Please get in touch with Scott Pyper or Gary Andrews. We'd love
to hear from you! PX considered,

Vehicle Features

16" steel wheels, ABS +EBD, Cloth upholstery, Deadlocks, Door
mirror mounted side repeater lamps, Driver's armrest, Drivers
airbag, Electric windows with electric/heated door mirrors, ESC -
load adaptive with understeer control, Glazed full bulkhead,
Height adjustable drivers seat, PAS, RAID (Renault Anti-Intruder
Device), Remote central locking, Spare wheel, Temp spare
wheel, Trip computer
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£7

Miles:

Fuel Type:
Transmission:
Colour:
Engine Size:

Tax Band:

,400 + vat

56000
Diesel
Manual
Blue

2298

Light goods vehicle (£345 p/a)

Body Style:
Reg:

Technical Specs

DIMENSIONS
Length:
Width:
Height:

Seats:

Box Van

SJ13UAL

6199mm
2210mm
2276mm
3

Luggage Capacity (Seats

Up):
Not AvailableL

Gross Weight:

PERFORMANCE &
ECONOMY

Fuel Consum. (Urban
Cold):

Fuel Consum. (Extra
Urban):

Fuel Consum.
(Combined):

Fuel Tank Capacity:
Number Of Gears:
Top Speed:

Engine Power BHP:

3500KG

25.0MPG

31.7MPG

28.8MPG

80L

6 SPEED
00010MPH
123.4BHP

Used Cars NI can take no responsibility for any errors which may appear in listings. Please confirm details with the seller when making an enquiry.
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