

7 Scarva Road BANBRIDGE, Banbridge, BT32 3AR Scott Pyper or Gary Andrews: 028 4062 5522 | Scott Pyper: 07835588139 | Gary Andrews: 07915245652

Renault Master LL35dCi 125 Low Roof Chassis Cab Euro 4 | Mar 2013

ELECTRIC TAIL LIFT - WILL COME WITH A FULL YEARS PSV



Will come with a full years PSV.

Long wheel-base, 3 seats ABS - Anti Lock Brakes, Airbags -Driver, Bulkhead - Full Steel with Glazing, Door Mirrors -Electrically Adjustable - Manual Folding and Heated, Electric Windows - Front, Power Assisted Steering, Remote Central Locking, Roller Shutter.

Delivery to your door UK & Ireland wide for £300. ALL our cars are HPi Checked with printouts available. Indoor viewing with good light. To find out more about us, please visit our website. Customers from Southern Ireland and UK Mainland are welcome and handled with the same professionalism. Euro accepted and VRT rates calculated immediately.

Please get in touch with Scott Pyper or Gary Andrews. We'd love to hear from you! PX considered,

Vehicle Features

16" steel wheels, ABS +EBD, Cloth upholstery, Deadlocks, Door mirror mounted side repeater lamps, Driver's armrest, Drivers airbag, Electric windows with electric/heated door mirrors, ESC load adaptive with understeer control, Glazed full bulkhead, Height adjustable drivers seat, PAS, RAID (Renault Anti-Intruder Device), Remote central locking, Spare wheel, Temp spare wheel, Trip computer

Miles:	50000	
Fuel Type:	Diesel	
Transmission:	Manual	
Colour:	Blue	
Engine Size:	2298	
Tax Band:		
Light goods vehicle (£345 p/a)		
Body Style:	Box Van	
Reg:	SJ13UAL	

£7,400 + VAT

56000

Technical Specs

DIMENSIONS

Miloci

Length:	6199mm
Width:	2210mm
Height:	2276mm
Seats:	3
Luggage Capacity (Seats Up): Not AvailableL	
Gross Weight:	3500KG
PERFORMANCE & ECONOMY	
Fuel Consum. (Urban Cold):	25.0MPG
Fuel Consum. (Extra Urban):	31.7MPG
Fuel Consum. (Combined):	28.8MPG
Fuel Tank Capacity:	80L
Number Of Gears:	6 SPEED
Top Speed:	00010MPH
Engine Power BHP:	123.4BHP



